Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/02/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Walddorf Astoria Laguna

IN-0005722

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price
CEREMONY & DINNER DANCE:

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off 331 $§27.00 T
White

24a&0 1 W22a0 [ 134488 B H
NOTE - ONLY 331 AVAIL

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle 396 $27.00 T
2530 [l W23aR 1 £344&0 0 H

Dining Chairs - Palermo - White 207 $§27.00 T
16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White 171 $27.00 T
NOTE - ONLY 171 AVAIL.

Dining Chairs - Miami - White & Transparent Frame 285 $15.00 T
16"W x 19"L x 31"H

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 360 $27.00 T
18"X 21" X 32'H

Total CEREMONY & DINNER DANCE:

BEDEKIN:
Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon 1 $350.00 T
Yo 98"W x 40"L x 30"H
. NOTE - COLOR COVER OPTION(S)
Sofas - Dubai - Love Seat White Boucle 6' 1 $350.00 T
69"W x 36"L x 30"H
| Sofas - Beverly Hills - Off White W/ Silver Legs 1 $350.00 T

72"W x 36"L x 33"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Side Chair White 4 $150.00 T

Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Side Chair White w/
| Silver Legs
I l | I |
27"W X 32"L X 30"H
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Total

$8,937.00

$10,692.00

$5,589.00

$4,617.00

$4,275.00

$9,720.00

$43,830.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$600.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Club & Lounge Chairs - Dubai - Club Chair White Boucle 4 $175.00 T $700.00
42"L x 33'W x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Florence - Club Chair White 4 $120.00 T $480.00
27"W x 28'L x 32'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle 8 $275.00 T $2,200.00
Channeled

36"W x 35"D x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Off 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
White
40"D x 29'H

Total BEDEKIN: $6,030.00

LOUNGE FURNITURE PACIFIC BALLROOM:

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
Boucle W/ Wood Trim

— 30"W x 30"D x 28'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Side Chair Off 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
- White W/ Silver Legs

33"Wx 34"Lx 35'H
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
94"W x 36"D x 28"H

Sofas - Miami - White Chenille 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
91"W x 44"L x 31'H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
102"W x 32'D x 26'H

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $350.00 T $700.00
—_ Left

9'W x 45'D x 27"H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $350.00 T $700.00
o Right

9'W x 45"D x 27"H

NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
311/2'Dx 16'H
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Description

Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top

Ay 26D x 12°H

Qtty Price

4 $250.00 T

Total LOUNGE FURNITURE PACIFIC BALLROOM:

BOOTH(S) OPTION:
Booths - Monaco - Round White Suede Thick 2pc Set

64 B 10"W3all B 2% 340 § 3"H
NOTE - ONLY 6 AVAIL.

Booths - Nice - White Velvet 3 Pc Set
Booth - Deco - White Velvet 2pc Cushion Optional

10'W x 24"L x 60"H

Services

Design Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 12/19/2022 @ 03:39 PM PST

6 $550.00 T

10 $550.00 T

Total BOOTH(S) OPTION:

1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$11,000.00

$3,300.00

$5,500.00

$8,800.00

$1,500.00

$69,660.00
$1,500.00
$6,617.70
($0.00)
$§77,777.70
($0.00)
$§77,777.70
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